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® log- .

17.
° (I
. PulseAudio;
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. .

o ' :

.

. 0

e 0SD, 0
19.

o "FIn

. bal oo_file,
20. Astra Linux,

A «»,
;
, » Index;
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« »(fly-sosreport) Samba.
«» (fly-update-notifier)
«» (fly-vkbd)
fly-hexedit.
Open vSwitch (OVS) .
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0

Zoom ;
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v
(«») ;

<Alt+Enter>.

, "astra-adm n-driver".
Citrix Workspace, Windows RDP.
OnlyOffice 7- Astra Linux,

POS- Jazz 15 Pro.

ACER A317-53-366Q.
ACER C27-1655 (D18L2).
iROBO-5000-70i2T-G3.

DisplayPort Kvadra D20.
ASPEED AST.
, .
LibreOffice 7.5.2.
Memcached 1.6.9.
NetworkManager 1.30.6.
Open MPI  4.1.4.
OpenSSH  8.4pl.
pgpool-ll  4.3.3.
poppler-22  22.12.0-2 .
PostGIS 3.3.2.
Zabbix 6.0.7.
( - main) aha (ANSI HTML Adapter).
( -main) bootparard, , , .
( -main) fwupd (firmware update daemon).
( -main) intel-medi a-va-driver-non-free, VA-API (Video Acceleration API).
( -main) -PHP 8.
( -main) python3-firewall, FirewallD Ansible.
( -main) TRUST NET (trnet).
(base) Ansible, Astra Linux (ansi bl e- npdul e- astr a- updat e).
(base) drbd-reactor, DRBD.
(base) git-Ifs, GitLFS ().
(base) krb5-aut h-di al og, (tickets) Kerberos.

(base) |ibddcutil-dev pci.ids, DDC/CI (Display Data Channel / Command Interface) —

(base) |ibeatnydata, .
(base) |inux-doc-5., Linux.
(base) php7.3-kadnb, Kerberos PHP.
(base) postgresql-11-smnar, ,
(base) Taskfile (task), Make
(base) wvWare (w), [/ Microsoft.doc , LaTeX, html
(base) (extended)
® python3-pyqt5.qtwebengine;
® python3-pyqt5.qtwebchannel.
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7.8.git20221117.28daf24+dfsg-1.1
7.8.0it20221117.28daf24+dfsg-1.1
0+git20160301-0astra3
22.3.3+dsl1-1
23.1.1+ds1-1

5.104.0-1
5.104.0-1astra2
4:5.27.3-1

5.104.0-1

0.7.0-2astral
0.7.0-2astral
0.7.0-2astral
0.7.0-2astral
0.7.0-2astral
0.7.0-2astral
0.7.0-2astral
5.27.3-1astra2
5.27.3-1astra2
5.27.3-1astra2
5.27.3-1astra2

3.26.1-2

4.20150326
4:5.27.3-1astrad
4:5.27.3-1astra4

0.8.0-2astral



libcbor libcbor0.8 0.8.0-2astral
libdc1394 libdc1394-25 2.2.6-3
libdc1394 libdc1394-dev 2.2.6-3
libdc1394 libdc1394-doc 2.2.6-3
libfido2 fido2-tools 1.6.0-2
libfido2 libfido2-1 1.6.0-2
libfido2 libfido2-dev 1.6.0-2
libfly-system-sounds fly-system-sounds-dbus-service 1.1.0+ci4
libfly-system-sounds libfly-system-sounds 1.1.0+ci4
libfly-system-sounds libfly-system-sounds-dev 1.1.0+ci4
libfly-system-sounds libfly-system-sounds-qt 1.1.0+ci4
libfly-system-sounds libfly-system-sounds-qt-dev 1.1.0+ci4

libhandy-1 girl.2-handy-1 1.0.0-2~bpo10+1
libhandy-1 libhandy-1-0 1.0.0-2~bpo10+1
libkscreen libkf5screen-data 4:5.27.3-1astrab
libkscreen libkf5screen8 4:5.27.3-1astrab
libkscreen libkf5screendpms8 4:5.27.3-1astrab
libnfc libnfc-bin 1.8.0-2astra2
libnfc libnfc-dev 1.8.0-2astra2
libnfc libnfc-examples 1.8.0-2astra2
libnfc libnfc-pn53x-examples 1.8.0-2astra2
libnfc libnfcé 1.8.0-2astra2
libopendbx libopendbx1 1.4.6-13
libopendbx libopendbx1-dev 1.4.6-13
libopendbx libopendbx1-firebird 1.4.6-13
libopendbx libopendbx1-mssql 1.4.6-13
libopendbx libopendbx1-mysq|l 1.4.6-13
libopendbx libopendbx1-odbc 1.4.6-13
libopendbx libopendbx1-pgsql 1.4.6-13
libopendbx libopendbx1-sglite 1.4.6-13
libopendbx libopendbx1-sglite3 1.4.6-13
libopendbx libopendbx1-sybase 1.4.6-13
libopendbx opendbx-doc 1.4.6-13
libopendbx opendbx-utils 1.4.6-13
libplacebo libplacebo72 2.72.2-1
libgrtr-glib girl.2-grtr-1.0 1.2.2-1~bpol1+1
libgrtr-glib libgrtr-glib-dev 1.2.2-1~bpol1+1
libgrtr-glib libgrtr-glib0 1.2.2-1~bpol1+1
libsmbios libsmbios-c2 24.1-1

libsmbios libsmbios-dev 24.1-1

libvirt libvirt-clients-gemu 9.0.0-1.astra.sel2
libvirt libvirt-110n 9.0.0-1.astra.sel2
libxmlb libxmlb-dev 0.1.6-2

libxmlb libxmlb1 0.1.6-2

linux linux-doc-5.4.0-110 5.4.0-110.astra35+ci194
linux linux-tools-host-5.4.0-110 5.4.0-110.astra35+ci194

linux-5.10 linux-tools-host-5.10.176-1 5.10.176-1.astral



linux-5.15 linux-doc-5.15.0-70 5.15.0-70.astra2

linux-5.15 linux-tools-5.15.0-70-lowlatency 5.15.0-70.astra2

linux-5.15 linux-tools-host-5.15.0-70 5.15.0-70.astra2

netkit-bootparamd bootparamd 0.17-10

nftables libnftables1 0.9.6-1~bpo10+1

nftables nftables 0.9.6-1~bpo10+1

nftables python3-nftables 0.9.6-1~bpo10+1

open-iscsi libopeniscsiusr 2.1.3-5astral

open-vm-tools open-vm-tools-desktop 2:11.3.0-3+¢i202304041859+astral
open-vm-tools open-vm-tools-dev 2:11.3.0-3+¢i202304041859+astral

open-vm-tools
openscap (1.3.6+dfsg-4)
openscap (1.3.6+dfsg-4)
openscap (1.3.6+dfsg-4)
openscap (1.3.6+dfsg-4)
openscap (1.3.6+dfsg-4)
openscap (1.3.6+dfsg-4)
openscap (1.3.6+dfsg-4)
openscap (1.3.6+dfsg-4)
orafce

ossp-uuid

ossp-uuid

ossp-uuid

ossp-uuid

oxygen

oxygen

oxygen

oxygen

oxygen

pci.ids

pgpool2

php-apcu

php-apcu

php-apcu

php-ds

php-igbinary
php-igbinary
php-igbinary
php-imagick
php-imagick

php-kadm5
php-memcache
php-memcache
php-memcached
php-memcached
php-msgpack
php-msgpack

open-vm-tools-sdmp 2:11.3.0-3+ci202304041859+astral

libopenscap-dev
libopenscap-perl
libopenscap25
openscap-common
openscap-doc
openscap-scanner
openscap-utils
python3-openscap
postgresgl-11-orafce
libossp-uuid-dev
libossp-uuid-perl
libossp-uuid16

uuid
kde-style-oxygen-qt5
kwin-decoration-oxygen
liboxygenstyle5-5
liboxygenstyleconfig5-5
plasma-theme-oxygen
pci.ids

libpgpool2
php-apcu-all-dev
php7.3-apcu
php8.1-apcu
php8.1-ds
php-igbinary-all-dev
php7.3-igbinary
php8.1-igbinary
php7.3-imagick
php8.1-imagick
php7.3-kadm5
php7.3-memcache
php8.1-memcache
php7.3-memcached
php8.1-memcached
php-msgpack-all-dev

php7.3-msgpack

1.3.6+dfsg-4+b1l
1.3.6+dfsg-4+b1l
1.3.6+dfsg-4+b1
1.3.6+dfsg-4+b1
1.3.6+dfsg-4+b1l
1.3.6+dfsg-4+b1l
1.3.6+dfsg-4+b1l
1.3.6+dfsg-4+b1l
4.1.0-1.astral+ci3
1.6.2-1.5
1.6.2-1.5
1.6.2-1.5
1.6.2-1.5
4:5.27.3-1
4:5.27.3-1
4:5.27.3-1
4:5.27.3-1
4:5.27.3-1
0.0~2023.01.18-1
4.3.3-astra.sel+ci4
5.1.21+4.0.11-7
5.1.21+4.0.11-7
5.1.21+4.0.11-7
1.4.0-5
3.2.6+2.0.8-7
3.2.6+2.0.8-7
3.2.6+2.0.8-7
3.7.0-3

3.7.0-3

0.4.0-1

8.0+4.0.5.2+3.0.9~20170802.e702b5f9+-7
8.0+4.0.5.2+3.0.9~20170802.e702b5f9+-7
3.2.0+2.2.0-1+0~20220421.38+debian11~1.gbp96ecac
3.2.0+2.2.0-1+0~20220421.38+debian11~1.gbp96ecac
2.2.0~rc1+2.1.2+0.5.7-6+0~20220117.33+debian11~1.gbp304533

2.2.0~rc1+2.1.2+0.5.7-6+0~20220117.33+debian11~1.gbp304533



php-msgpack php8.1-msgpack 2.2.0~rc1+2.1.2+0.5.7-6+0~20220117.33+debian11~1.gbp304533

php-oauth php7.3-oauth 2.0.7+1.2.3-16
php-oauth php8.1-oauth 2.0.7+1.2.3-16
php-raphf php7.3-raphf 2.0.1+1.1.2-13
php-raphf php8.1-raphf 2.0.1+1.1.2-13
php-redis php8.1-redis 5.3.7+4.3.0-1+0~20220330.42+debian11~1.gbp6fe8h7
php8.1 libapache2-mod-php8.1 8.1.12-1
php8.1 libphp8.1-embed 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-bcmath 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-bz2 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-cgi 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-cli 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-common 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-curl 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-dba 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-dev 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-enchant 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-fpm 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-gd 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-gmp 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-imap 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-interbase 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-intl 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-ldap 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-mbstring 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-mysql 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-odbc 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-opcache 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-pgsql 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-phpdbg 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-pspell 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-readline 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-snmp 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-soap 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-sqlite3 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-sybase 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-tidy 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-xml 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-xsl 8.1.12-1
php8.1 php8.1-zip 8.1.12-1

pmix libpmix-bin 4.2.2-1

pmix python3-pmix 4.2.2-1
poppler-22 libpoppler126 22.12.0-2
postgresql-plproxy postgresql-11-plproxy 2.10.0-3+ci4
rpm librpm9 4.16.1.2+dfsg1-3

rpm librpmbuild9 4.16.1.2+dfsg1-3



rpm
rpm
rust-aho-corasick
rust-aho-corasick
rust-ansi-term
rust-ansi-term
rust-anyhow
rust-arc-swap
rust-atty
rust-bitflags
rust-cfg-if
rust-clap
rust-clap
rust-clap
rust-clap
rust-clap
rust-clap
rust-clap
rust-clap
rust-clap
rust-colored
rust-fern

rust-fern
rust-getrandom
rust-getrandom
rust-heck
rust-itoa
rust-lazy-static
rust-libc

rust-log

rust-log
rust-memchr
rust-memchr
rust-ppv-lite86
rust-proc-macro-error
rust-proc-macro-error-attr
rust-proc-macro2
rust-quote
rust-quote
rust-rand
rust-rand
rust-rand
rust-rand
rust-rand
rust-rand
rust-rand

rust-rand

librpmio9

librpmsign9
librust-aho-corasick-dev
librust-aho-corasick+std-dev

librust-ansi-term-dev

librust-ansi-term+derive-serde-style-dev

librust-anyhow-dev
librust-arc-swap-dev
librust-atty-dev
librust-bitflags-dev
librust-cfg-if-dev
librust-clap-dev
librust-clap+ansi-term-dev
librust-clap+atty-dev
librust-clap+color-dev
librust-clap+default-dev
librust-clap+strsim-dev
librust-clap+term-size-dev
librust-clap+vec-map-dev
librust-clap+wrap-help-dev
librust-colored-dev
librust-fern-dev
librust-fern+colored-dev
librust-getrandom-dev
librust-getrandom-+log-dev
librust-heck-dev
librust-itoa-dev
librust-lazy-static-dev
librust-libc-dev
librust-log-dev
librust-log+serde-dev
librust-memchr-dev
librust-memchr+libc-dev
librust-ppv-lite86-dev
librust-proc-macro-error-dev
librust-proc-macro-error-attr-dev
librust-proc-macro2-dev
librust-quote-dev
librust-quote+proc-macro-dev
librust-rand-dev
librust-rand+alloc-dev

librust-rand+getrandom-dev

librust-rand+getrandom-package-dev

librust-rand+libc-dev
librust-rand+log-dev
librust-rand+std-dev

librust-rand+stdweb-dev

4.16.1.2+dfsg1-3
4.16.1.2+dfsg1-3
0.7.10-1
0.7.10-1
0.12.1-1
0.12.1-1
1.0.31-1
0.4.8-2
0.2.14-2
1.2.1-1
0.1.6-1
2.33.31
2.33.31
2.33.3-1
2.33.3-1
2.33.3-1
2.33.31
2.33.31
2.33.31
2.33.31
1.6.1-1
0.5.8-1
0.5.8-1
0.1.13-4
0.1.13-4
0.3.1-1
0.4.3-1
1.4.0-1
0.2.80-1
0.4.11-2
0.4.11-2
2.3.3-1
2.3.3-1
0.2.16-1
1.0.3-1
1.0.3-1
1.0.18-1
1.0.7-1
1.0.7-1
0.7.3-3
0.7.3-3
0.7.3-3
0.7.3-3
0.7.3-3
0.7.3-3
0.7.3-3

0.7.3-3



rust-rand
rust-rand-chacha
rust-rand-chacha
rust-rand-chacha
rust-rand-core
rust-rand-core
rust-rand-core
rust-rand-core
rust-rand-hc
rust-redox-syscall
rust-regex
rust-regex
rust-regex
rust-regex
rust-regex
rust-regex
rust-regex
rust-regex
rust-regex
rust-regex
rust-regex
rust-regex
rust-regex
rust-regex
rust-regex
rust-regex-syntax
rust-regex-syntax
rust-remove-dir-all
rust-ryu
rust-serde
rust-serde
rust-serde-derive
rust-serde-json
rust-shell-words
rust-signal-hook
rust-signal-hook-registry
rust-strsim
rust-structopt
rust-structopt
rust-structopt
rust-structopt
rust-structopt
rust-structopt
rust-structopt
rust-structopt
rust-structopt-derive

rust-syn

librust-rand+wasm-bindgen-dev
librust-rand-chacha-dev
librust-rand-chacha+default-dev
librust-rand-chacha+std-dev
librust-rand-core-dev
librust-rand-core+getrandom-dev
librust-rand-core+serde-dev
librust-rand-core+std-dev
librust-rand-hc-dev
librust-redox-syscall-dev
librust-regex-dev
librust-regex+aho-corasick-dev
librust-regex+default-dev
librust-regex+memchr-dev
librust-regex+perf-cache-dev
librust-regex+perf-dev
librust-regex+perf-literal-dev
librust-regex+unicode-age-dev
librust-regex+unicode-bool-dev
librust-regex+unicode-case-dev
librust-regex+unicode-dev
librust-regex+unicode-gencat-dev
librust-regex+unicode-perl-dev
librust-regex+unicode-script-dev
librust-regex+unicode-segment-dev
librust-regex-syntax-dev
librust-regex-syntax+unicode-dev
librust-remove-dir-all-dev
librust-ryu-dev

librust-serde-dev
librust-serde+derive-dev
librust-serde-derive-dev
librust-serde-json-dev
librust-shell-words-dev
librust-signal-hook-dev
librust-signal-hook-registry-dev
librust-strsim-dev
librust-structopt-dev
librust-structopt+color-dev
librust-structopt+debug-dev
librust-structopt+default-dev
librust-structopt+lints-dev
librust-structopt+no-cargo-dev
librust-structopt+suggestions-dev
librust-structopt+wrap-help-dev
librust-structopt-derive-dev

librust-syn-dev

0.7.3-3

0.2.2-1

0.2.2-1

0.2.2-1

05.1-1

0.5.1-1

0.5.1-1

0.5.1-1

0.2.0-1

0.1.57-2

1.3.7-1

1.3.7-1

1.3.7-1

1.3.7-1

1.3.7-1

13.7-1

13.7-1
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13.7-1

13.7-1

1.3.7-1

1.3.7-1

1.3.7-1

1.3.7-1

1.3.7-1

0.6.17-1

0.6.17-1

0.5.2-1

1.0.2-1

1.0.106-1

1.0.106-1

1.0.106-1

1.0.41-1

1.0.0-1

0.1.13-1

1.2.0-1

0.9.3-1

0.3.20-1

0.3.20-1

0.3.20-1

0.3.20-1

0.3.20-1

0.3.20-1

0.3.20-1

0.3.20-1

0.4.13-1
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rust-syn librust-syn+default-dev 1.0.12-1
rust-syn librust-syn+printing-dev 1.0.12-1
rust-syn librust-syn+proc-macro-dev 1.0.12-1
rust-syn-mid librust-syn-mid-dev 0.5.0-2
rust-syn-mid librust-syn-mid+clone-impls-dev 0.5.0-2
rust-tempfile librust-tempfile-dev 3.1.0-1
rust-term-size librust-term-size-dev 0.3.1-2
rust-textwrap librust-textwrap-dev 0.11.0-1
rust-textwrap librust-textwrap+term-size-dev 0.11.0-1
rust-thread-local librust-thread-local-dev 1.0.1-1
rust-tinytemplate librust-tinytemplate-dev 1.0.3-1
rust-toml librust-toml-dev 0.5.5-1
rust-unicode-segmentation librust-unicode-segmentation-dev 1.6.0-1
rust-unicode-width librust-unicode-width-dev 0.1.8-1
rust-unicode-xid librust-unicode-xid-dev 0.2.0-1
rust-vec-map librust-vec-map-dev 0.8.1-2
rust-vec-map librust-vec-map+eders-dev 0.8.1-2
rust-vec-map librust-vec-map+serde-dev 0.8.1-2
rust-version-check librust-version-check-dev 0.9.2-1
rust-winapi librust-winapi-dev 0.3.8-2
rust-winapi-i686-pc-windows-gnu librust-winapi-i686-pc-windows-gnu-dev 0.4.0-1
rust-winapi-x86-64-pc-windows-gnu | librust-winapi-x86-64-pc-windows-gnu-dev 0.4.0-1
rustc libstd-rust-1.65 1.65.0+dfsgOubuntul~llvm2-Oubuntu0.18.04+ci202302221324+astra5
smlar postgresql-11-smlar 1.0.0-1astra4+ci9

syslog-ng-mod-astra
syslog-ng-mod-astra
task

trnet

trnet

trnet

trnet

trnet

trnet

trnet

trnet

trnet

trnet

trnet

trnet

trnet

trnet

trnet

trnet

trnet
trnet-firmware
ucx

ucx

astra-event-diagnostics
syslog-ng-mod-astra-docker
task

trnet-5.10
trnet-5.10-generic
trnet-5.10-hardened
trnet-5.10.176-1-generic
trnet-5.10.176-1-hardened
trnet-5.15
trnet-5.15-generic
trnet-5.15-hardened
trnet-5.15-lowlatency
trnet-5.15.0-70-generic
trnet-5.15.0-70-hardened
trnet-5.15.0-70-lowlatency
trnet-5.4

trnet-5.4-generic
trnet-5.4-hardened
trnet-5.4.0-110-generic
trnet-5.4.0-110-hardened
trnet-firmware

libucx-dev

libucx0

0.3.20+ci4
0.3.20+ci4
3.21.0-1
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1.2.0
1.2.3
1.10.1~rcl+really.1.10.0-1

1.10.1~rcl+really.1.10.0-1



ucx ucx-utils 1.10.1~rcl+really.1.10.0-1

umockdev libumockdev0 0.12.1-2
umockdev umockdev 0.12.1-2
unixodbc-gui-gt libodbcinstg4-1 2.3.0-4
unixodbc-gui-qt unixodbc-bin 2.3.0-4
weston libweston-10-0 10.0.1-1
wv libwv-1.2-4 1.2.9-4.2build1
wv libwv-dev 1.2.9-4.2build1
wv wv 1.2.9-4.2build1
xdebug php7.3-xdebug 3.1.2+2.9.8+2.8.1+2.5.5-4
xdebug php8.1-xdebug 3.1.2+2.9.8+2.8.1+2.5.5-4
xdp-tools libxdp-dev 1.2.9-1~bpol1+1
xdp-tools libxdp1 1.2.9-1~bpol11+1
zabbix zabbix-agent2 1:6.0.7+dfsg-2~bpoll+5astral
zxing-cpp libzxing-dev 2.0.0-Oastral
zxing-cpp libzxing3 2.0.0-0astral
c 1.7.3
ald ald-doc 1.7.88+ci4
dpdk librte-acl21 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-baseband-acc100-21 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-baseband-fpga-5gnr-fec21 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-baseband-fpga-lte-fec21 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-baseband-null21 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-baseband-turbo-sw21 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-bbdev21 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-bitratestats21 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-bpf21 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-bus-dpaa21 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-bus-fsimc21 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-bus-ifpga21 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-bus-pci2l 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-bus-vdev21 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-bus-vmbus21 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-cfgfile21 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-cmdline21 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-common-cpt21 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-common-dpaax21 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-common-iavf21 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-common-mix5-21 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-common-octeontx2-21 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-common-octeontx21 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-common-gat21 20.11.5-1
dpdk librte-common-sfc-efx21 20.11.5-1

dpdk librte-compress-isal21 20.11.5-1



dpdk
dpdk
dpdk
dpdk
dpdk
dpdk
dpdk
dpdk
dpdk
dpdk
dpdk
dpdk
dpdk
dpdk
dpdk
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